Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2021 January Vessel Schedule Export (WK01-WK07)

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/1 Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com ([&[15ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (& TB4E)

Email for General Inquiry : F1.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

Sales: Wendy XIao/13606070175 / 0592-3525801

email: wendy.xiao@one-line.com

%757 CSVC: Hancock Han/0592-3525784(NV0)
Vickle Guo/0592-3525765(BCO)

eemail: hancock.han@one-line.com ,vickie.guo@one-line.com

Sales: Nancy He/13600957089 / 0592-3525803

email: Nancy.He@one-line.com

%7 CSVC: Henry Wang/0592-3525741

email: henry.wang@one-line.com

Sales: J 7

email: jackey.yu@one-line.com

#FdL/MEK CSVC: Michelle Huang/0592-3525755

eemail: michelle.huang@one-line.com

Last Updated at: 18-Dec-2020

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed
local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before
vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

3. SCAC CODE:ONEY

4. ACI CODE:919)

YANTIAN
Proforma ETD ETA
2-Jan 3-Jan
9-Jan 10-Jan
16-Jan 17-Jan
23-Jan 24-Jan
30-Jan 31-Jan
6-Feb 7-Feb.
13Feb 14Feb

KAOHSIUNG KEELUNG LOS ANGELES,CA' OAKLAND,CA
7 davs 22 davs
ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
4-Jan 5Jan 19-Jan 24-Jan 9-Jan
11-Jan 12-Jan 26-Jan 31-Jan 16-Jan
18-Jan 19-Jan 2-Feb 7-Feb 20-Jan
25-Jan 26-Jan 9-Feb 14-Feb
1-Feb 2-Feb 16-Feb 21-Feb
8-Feb 9-Feb 23-Feb 28-Feb
15-Feb 16-Feb 2:Mar 7-Mar

NORFOLK, VA

KAOHSIUNG
Proforma ETD ETA
28-Dec 29-Dec
4-Jan 5Jan
11-Jan 12-Jan
18-Jan 19-Jan
25Jan 26-Jan
1-Feb 2-Feb,
8-Feb 9-Feb

HONG KONG MANZANILLO,PA SAVBASNH’:::’GA JADK??’;:L‘;LE' FL CHARI;E:::;N, sC
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
30-Dec 31-Dec 4-Jan 7-Jan 26-Jan 31-Jan 2-Feb 4-Feb
6-Jan 7-Jan 11-Jan 14-Jan 2-Feb 7-Feb 9-Feb, 11-Feb
13-Jan 14-Jan 18-Jan 21-Jan 9-Feb, 14-Feb 16-Feb 18-Feb
20-Jan 21-Jan 25-Jan 28-Jan 16-Feb 21-Feb 23-Feb 25Feb
27-Jan 28-Jan 1-Feb 4-Feb 23Feb 28-Feb 2Mar 4-Mar
3Feb 4-Feb 8-Feb 11-Feb 2-Mar 7-Mar 9-Mar 11-Mar
10-Feb 11-Feb 15Feb 18-Feb 9-Mar 14-Mar 16-Mar 18-Mar

'VANCOUVER, BC
19 days

PS4 (DIRECT SERVICE)
TP Serivce PS4 XIAMEN
m R e e e s = e
2 'YM MILESTONE 072E 6-Jan 7-Jan 7-Jan 7-Jan
4 YM MOBILITY 055E 20-Jan 21-Jan 21-Jan 21-Jan
6 'YM UNIFORM 217 3-Feb 4-Feb 4-Feb 4-Feb
7 HYUNDAI SINGAPORE 121E 10-Feb 11-Feb 11-Feb 11-Feb
TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTRTERM 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5178
EC1 (DIRECT SERVICE)
TP Serlvce EC1 XIAMEN
m R
1 ONE HELSINKI 043E 25-Dec 26-Dec 26-Dec 26-Dec
3 CONTI CONQUEST 012E 8-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan
5 NORTHERN JUVENILE 311E 22-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan
7 ONE HOUSTON 044E 5-Feb 6-Feb 6-Feb 6-Feb
‘TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTRTERM 23 'SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4htiT4t
PN1 (DIRECT SERVICE)
TP Serivce PN1 XIAMEN
m R A W A
1 Blank sailing 28-Dec 29-Dec 29-Dec 29-Dec
2 MOL PROSPERITY 207 4-Jan 5-Jan 5-Jan 5-Jan
4 RDO CONCERT 102 18-Jan 19-Jan 19-Jan 19-Jan
6 SEATTLE BRIDGE 064E 1-Feb 2-Feb 2-Feb 2-Feb
7 MOL PREMIUM 057E 8-Feb 9-Feb 9-Feb 9-Feb
‘TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTR TERM 5L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICOQ 5h 1780

TACOMA, WA
17 days
Proforma ETD ETA
31-Dec 17-Jan
7-Jan 24-Jan
14-Jan 31-Jen
21-Jan 7-Feb.
28-Jan 14-Feb
4-Feb 21-Feb
11-Feb 28-Feb

ETA
19-Jan
26-Jan

2-Feb,
9Feb
16-Feb
23Feb

2-Mar

Remark

40 davs
ETA
7-Feb

14Feb
21-Feb
28-Feb
7-Mar
14-Mar

21-Mar

Remark



EC2 (T/S VIA BUSAN)

WK

6

7

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

TP Serlvce

Vessel
ONE HELSINKI
MOL CHARISMA
CONTI CONQUEST
ONE HONOLULU
NORTHERN JUVENILE
HUMEN BRIDGE

ONE HOUSTON

EC1/EC2
hid ot
oaze 2560
24 Tden
o12e ggan
e 15dan
ane 2202
078E 29-Jan
044E 5-Feb

CNTRTERM

EC4 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

26Dec

2-Jan

9-Jan

16-Jan

23-Jan

30-Jan

6Feb

/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4153742

CY Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

26-Dec

2-Jan

9-Jan

16-Jan

23-Jan

30-Jan

6-Feb

R"f;";gg""’" Proforma ETD
26.Dec 28.Dec
2-Jan 4-Jan
942 11-dan
16-Jan 18-Jan
23.3an 25dan
30-Jan 1-Feb
6-Feb 8-Feb

w A S R G B R T —
1 ONE HELSINKI 043E 25-Dec 26-Dec 26-Dec 26-Dec 28-Dec
3 CONTI CONQUEST 012E 8-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 11-Jan
5 NORTHERN JUVENILE 311E 22-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 25-Jan
6 HUMEN BRIDGE 078E 29-Jan 30-Jan 30-Jan 30-Jan 1-Feb
7 ONE HOUSTON 044E 5-Feb 6-Feb 6-Feb 6-Feb 8-Feb
TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTRTERM 5 HIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5}tiT4¢
EC5 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
w A B R R T —
2 COSCO ASHDOD 064W 8-Jan 8-Jan 8-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan
3 COSCO AQABA 058w 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan
4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 123w 22-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan
6 KOTA LANGSAR 075W 5-Feb 5-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb
7 ITAL LIBERA 065W 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7% %7334/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H{tiT#

AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN)
w A S B B S R T e—
1 SEASPAN BRAVO 2053E 1-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 3-Jan
3 MSC MARGRIT FAT02A 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 17-Jan
5 MSC CAPELLA FAT04A 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan
7 MSC RENEE FAT06A 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb
‘TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTRTERM 23 HIP AGENT: PENAVICO }tiTht
AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN)
m - B R
1 ONE HELSINKI 043E 25-Dec 26-Dec 26-Dec 26-Dec 28-Dec
2 MOL CHARISMA' 214E 1-Jan 2-Jan 2-Jan 2-Jan 4-Jan
3 CONTI CONQUEST 012E 8-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 11-Jan
4 ONE HONOLULU 211E 15-Jan 16-Jan 16-Jan 16-Jan 18-Jan
6 HUMEN BRIDGE 078E 29-Jan 30-Jan 30-Jan 30-Jan 1-Feb

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

CNTRTERM

HIP AGENT: PENAVICO 41 %172

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel
HYUNDAI DRIVE
HYUNDAI RESPECT
HYUNDAI PRIDE
HYUNDAI DREAM
HYUNDAI SMART
HYUNDAI HONOUR

HYUNDAI AMBITION

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel
SEASPAN GANGES
ONEMINATO
ONE MUNCHEN
YM WITNESS
MADRID BRIDGE
YMWIND

MEISHAN BRIDGE

MOTHER VESSEL
EC5

Vessel
MOL MAESTRO
MOL MAXIM
ONE MAGNIFICENCE
MOL MANEUVER
MOL MOTIVATOR
MOL MODERN

MOL MISSION

MOTHER VESSEL
AHX

Vessel
KALAMAZOO
TALLAHASSEE
TALLAHASSEE
NOBILITY
NOBILITY
KALAMAZO0O

KALAMAZOO

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel
KALAMAZO0O
KALAMAZOO

TALLAHASSEE
TALLAHASSEE
NOBILITY
NOBILITY

KALAMAZOO

039E

024

038E

041E

029

025

028E

021E
0126
0276
029
013E
0178

013E

054E

050E

058E

053E

0538

053E

057E

0138

038E

038E

957E

957E

014E

014E

0136
0138
038E
038E
9576
957E

014E

BUSAN
ETD
10-Jan
17-Jan
24-Jan
31-Jan
7-Feb
14-Feb

21-Feb

HONG KONG
ETD
3-Jan
10-Jan

17-Jan

24-Jan

31-Jan
7-Feb

14Feb

SINGAPORE
ETD
14-Jan
21-Jan
28-Jan
4-Feb
11-Feb
18-Feb

25Feb

PUSAN HONOLUI

ETD
12-Jan
26-Jan
26-Jan

9-Feb
9-Feb
23Feb

23Feb

PUSAN HONOLUI

ETD
12-Jan
12-Jan
26-Jan
26-Jan
9-Feb
9-Feb

23-Feb

NEW YORK, NY
39 davs

ETA

6-Feb
13-Feb
20Feb
27-Feb
6-Mar
13-Mar

20-Mar

NEW YORK, NY
37 days

ETA

4-Feb
11-Feb
18-Feb
25Feb
4-Mar
11-Mar

18-Mar

HALIFAX
35 davs

ETA

7-Feb
14-Feb
21-Feb
28-Feb
7-Mar
14-Mar

21-Mar

ETA
28-Jan
11-Feb
11-Feb
25Feb
25Feb
11-Mar

11-Mar

ETA
28-Jan
28-Jan
11-Feb
11-Feb
25-Feb
25Feb

11-Mar

NORFOLK, VA
43 davs
ETA
10-Feb
17-Feb
24-Feb
3-Mar
10-Mar
17-Mar

24-Mar

7-Feb

14Feb
21-Feb
28Feb
7-Mar

14-Mar

21-Mar

Remark

Remark

Remark

WILMINGTON, NC
43 davs

ETA

10Feb
17-Feb
24-Feb
3Mar

10-Mar
17-Mar

24-Mar

CHARLESTON, SC
45 days
ETA
12:Feb
19-Feb
26-Feb
5:Mar
12-Mar
19-Mar

26-Mar

Remark

Remark



OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2021 JAN Vessel Schedule Export (WK01-WK5)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10* Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & 5/1 Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com (/B[ J5ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (B[ JBf)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.EU.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

FE3 (DIRECT SERVICE)
Europe Serivce FE3
WK Vessel voy o S Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Frl 12:00) (Sat 12:00) (Sun 12:00) (Sun 17:00)
1 | HMMSTPETERSBURG = 002W  OSPTODD2W 25Dec 26Dec 27.0ec 27.Dec
2 ALMURAYKH 014w AMXTOO1aW T-dan 2an 3Jan 3Jan
3 HMM GDANSK 03w 0GDTO003W &Jan 9-dan 10-0an 10-4an
4 HMM ROTTERDAM 003W : (OROT0003W 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan
5 HMM HAMBURG 003W - OHATOOOSW 22-4an 23.4an 24-dan 24-dan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN SONGYU CONTAINER TERMINAL 5§85k SHIP AGENT: UNISCO BRI / Booking Contact: icki Lin/Connie Chen/Karen Ke

Exiiithrpifinge

EU Sales: Danny Zhang/ 0592-3525805 / 13860179687
email: danny.zhang@one-line.com

EU Sales: Dana Hu/ 0592-3525799 / 13959223112
email: dana.hu@one-line.com

EU Sales: Sunny Lal/ 0592-3525804 / 15659295612
email: sunny.Jai@one-line.com

SI/BL (ssue pls comtact our Doc Center In Guangzhou :
Email: j.ofs.exp@one-line.com; fjsi@one-line.com
Tel.: +020 83635800

WK (AR

NLRTM DEHAM

ROTTERDAM
29 days

22 days

30Dec 28-Jan 31-dan
6Jan 4Feb 7-Feb
13-Jan 11-Feb 14Feh
20Jan 18Feb 21-Feb.
27-Jan 25Feb 28Feb.

CSVC: Vicki LIn/ 0592-3525748-(BxftEXEBooking)
Email: vicki.in@one-line.
CSVC: Connle Chen/ 0592-3525700~(BfYEX&Booki
Email: connie.chen@one-line.com

SVC: Lynn Lee/ 0592-3525747-(3MEittrHif§Booking|

Email: lynn.lee@one-line.com
CSVC: Karen Ke/ 0592-9525749—(kftExEBooking)
Email: karen ke@one-line.com

HAMBURG

BEANR GBLGP

LONDON
GATEWAY
39 days

ANTWERP
26 days

aFeb 7-Feb 14Feh
11-Feb 14Feb 21-Feb.
18Feb 21Feb 28Feb.
25Feb 28Feb 7-Mar
4Mar 7-Mar 14-Mar

SOUTHAMPTON
39 days.
via NLRTM

7-Feb

14Feb

21Feb

28 Feb

7-Mar

Last Updated at: 28-Dec-2020

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM)
Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off"
time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice,




Husig (SO

MD1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) SGSIN EGDAM ESBCN ESVLC MATNG EGALY LBBEY SIKOP. ITVCE MACAS ESMAD ESALG
ALEXANDRIA  BEIRUT  KOPERvia VENICE ~ CASABLANCA MADRIDvia  ALGECIRAS
MEDITERRANEAN Service  SAS/MD1 XIAMEN MOT";RD‘:ESSEL SINGAPORE D:;‘EI" ”;fs:os"‘ v;;i’f"‘ 1;2’:1"5 viaDamletta viaDamletta  Damletta  viaDamletta  via ESVLC LG via ESVLC
¥ ! ¥ ¥ 30 days 34 days 34 days days d 37 days 40 days

WK Vessel voy wo S| Gutoff VGM Cutoff Y Gutoff — Em‘ Vessel voy wp Remark
(Thu 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
1 BAY BRIDGE 142w BYETOEZW 31ec 31-Dec(Thu) 12:00 31-Dec(Thu) 18:00 2an ESSEN EXPRESS 036w EXSTO06W. 14-dan 29.0n 3Feb 6Feb 10Feb e SFeb Sfeb 11Feb T1Feb 8Fed 11Feb
2 €0SCO ASHDOD 064W  CAHTOG4W 7-an 7-dan 7-dan &Jan 9-dan UMM SALAL o3 UMLTO023W 21-Jan SFeb 105eb 135eb 17-eb aFeb 126eb 125eb 18Feb 185eb 155eb 18Feb
3 COSCO AQABA 058W. COQT0058W 14-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 15Jan 16-Jan UNAYZAH 020w UYZT0020W 28-Jan 12-Feb 17-Feb 20-Feb 24-Feb 15-Feb 19-Feb 19-Feb 25Feb 25Feb 22-Feb 25Feb
4 BROOKLYNBRIDGE 23 BKBTOT2W 21-dan 21-4an 21-dan 22-4an 23.4an NEW YORK EXPRESS oaw NXPTOO4TW 4Feb 19Feb 245eb 275eb 3Mar 25eb 265eb, 265eb 4Mar 4Mar T-Mar 4Mar
5 MOL ENDOWMENT 048W EDWT0048W 28-Jan 28-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan 'SHANGHAI EXPRESS 037W SHST0037W 11-Feb 26-Feb. 3-Mar 6-Mar 10-Mar 1-Mar 5Mar 5-Mar 11-Mar 11-Mar 8-Mar 11-Mar
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL j#§X#33k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO #MiTA8 / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee.
MD2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) SGSIN GRPIR ITSPE ITGOA FRFOS v ITNAP ITSAL GRSKG HRRIK ITAO! crms ITOTA
MEDITERRANEAN Senice ~ SAS/MDZ LB IR swospore | PRARUS SEONA R | tibress vaSeovaol vaPiew | vaPreeis  viPraew  wabrasws  vapracss il et/ moos
D2 2Rrevs iz EEava 39 days. 35 days 44 days 30 days 36 days 38 days 33 days 36 days
WK Vessel voy W VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy W ETA Remark
(Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Frl 12:00) ‘ Profoma E"D‘
1 BAY BRIDGE 142w BYBTO142W g 31-Dec(Thu.) 18:00 2-Jan ‘AL MASHRAB 016W AHPTO016W 13-Jan 28-Jan 31-Jan 2-Feb 6-Feb 8-Feb 4-Feb 13-Feb 30-Jan 5-Feb 7-Feb 2-Feb 4-Feb
2 €0SCO ASHDOD 064W  CAHTODG4W 7-an 7-dan 7-dan &dan 9-dan AL JASRAH oW AJHTOOT8W 20.9an 4Feb 7Feb oFen 13 15Feh 11-5eb 20.Feh 6Feb 12.Feb 14eb oFeb 11Feb
3 COSCO AQABA 058W. COQT0058W 14-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 15Jan 16-Jan TO BE NOMINATED 01w 7FBT0001W 27-Jan 11-Feb 14-Feb 16-Feb 20-Feb 22-Feb 18-Feb 27-Feb 13-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb 16-Feb 18-Feb
4 BROOKLYNBRIDGE 23 BKBTOTZW 21-4an 21-4an 21-4an 22-4an 23.4an SALAHUDDIN 06w SLTTo06W 3Feb 18-Feb 21Feb 235eh 27-Feb LMar 25Feb 6Mar 20.Feb 26Feb 28.eb 235eb 25Feb
5 . MOLENDOWMENT 04w EDWTODIBW 28.Jan 28 o 29.0n 30.an BLANK SAILING R 25eh 28 2uer Saar Sadar e ryve 225eb e Fadar 244ar e
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL j#§X#33k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO §MiTA8 / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee. CY-DOOR
MD3 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) SGSIN ILASH TRIST TRIZT TRALI TRMER TRIST ILHFA BGVAR ROCND UAODS RUNVS TRGEM
ISTANBUL ISTANBUL | ia1FA VARNA  CONSTANTA  ODESSA o GEMLIK
MEDITERRANEAN Service  SAS/MD3 MOTHER VESSEL SINGAPORE ’;2'2132 AMBARLI a'ssz.'L ;_';L‘_‘i: ""f';:;': HAYDARPAS | Washdod  via lstanbul  via lstanbul  via istanbul | S< Ve Via Istanbul
32days o 48 days 42 days 44 deys = 44days
WK Vessel voy wD SI Cutoff 'VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy wbp ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
(Thu 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
1 BAY BRIDGE 142w BYBT0142W 31-Dec 31-Dec(Thu.) 12:00 31-Dec(Thu.) 18:00 LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS 034W LKXTO034W. 15Jan 30-Jan 3-Feb 6-Feb. 8-Feb. 13-Feb 14-Feb 31-Jan 19-Feb 13-Feb 15Feb 9-Feb. 15-Feb
2 €0SCO ASHDOD 064w CAHTOOGAW 7-dan 7dan 7-dan 8an 9gan YM WINDOW 25w YWWT0025W 2.3 6Feb 10.eb, 13.eh, 15-5eb, 20.5eh, 21Feb 7Feb 267 20Feb 22.7eh 16Feb 22.Feb
3 COSCO AQABA 058W COQT0058W 14-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS 032w LWXT0032W. 29-Jan 13-Feb 17-Feb 20-Feb 22-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb 14-Feb 5-Mar 27-Feb 1-Mar 23-Feb 1-Mar
4 BROOKLYNBRIDGE 238 BKBTOT2aW 219an 21-4an 219an 22.Jan 23.0an Y™ wisH 020w WISTO020W SFeb 205eb, 205eb 275eb T-Mar Mar 7Mar 215eb 12:Mar 6Mar BMar 2Mar 8Mar
S MOLENDOWMENT 048w EDWTODAEW 28-4an 28-4an 28-4an 20.4an 30.Jan YMWORTH 028w WOTT0028W 125eb 27-eb, IMar 6Mar Mar 13Mar 14Mar 285eb 10-Mar 13Mar 15Mar oMar 15Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5§33k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEITA8 / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee

* Ambarli(Kumport)/ Haydarpasa-- pls use ISTANBUL, and make a remark at the booking.
* Evyap--pls use IZMIT, and make a remark at the booking.
* Izmir --pls use ALIAGA, and make a remark at the booking.
*+* For T/S shipment, pls sublect to ab * Alexandria -- pls use Alexandria, and make a remark at the booking: old port (ALEXANDRIA ) or new port (EL DEKHEILA)




OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2020 Jan Vessel Schedule Export (WK53-WK05)

Last Updated at: 14-Jan-2020

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10* Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:

http://penavicoxm.com (/& 15ME)
hitp://www.xmnunisco.com (B[ JBER)

Email for General Inquiry : FJAFLA.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN]
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)
‘SOUTH AFRICA Serivce SAS
WK Vessel voy WD SI Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
53 BAY BRIDGE 142w BYBTO142W 31-Dec
1 COSCOASHDOD 064w CAHTOO64W 7-an
2 COSCO AQABA 0s8W COQTO0S8W. 14-Jan
3 BROOKLYNBRIDGE 1230 BKBTO123W 21dan
4 MOLENDOWMENT 048w EDWTO048W 28Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7557 5+/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H(&iT4

SW2 (DIRECT SERVICE)
'WEST AFRICA Serivce sw2

WK Vessel voy VD Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17: 00)

s ivueEcuia Y RV —

1 siva o svioww | sdan

5 IR0 GRANDE ooaw | RoRTOMW | 15dan

3 avios oevorion wsw | oeviowsw | zzdan

PR YA oW | BaMTOoW | 75dan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7557 51/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H(¢172

WAT1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WEST AFRICA Serive SAS/WA1
WK Vessel voy Wb S Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)
53 BAYBRIDGE 1420 BYBTO142W 31.Dec
1 COSCOASHDOD 064w CAHTO064W 7-Jan
2 COSCOAQABA 058w coQTo0sew 14-dan
3 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 123 BKBT0123W 21an
4 MOLENDOWMENT 048w EDWT0048W 28-Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5575 54/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H(¢iT4

AIM (T/S VIA DURBAN)

WEST AFRICA Serivee SAS/AIM
WK Vessel vov Wb S1 Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
53 BAYBRIDGE 1420 BYBTO142W 31.Dec
1 COSCOASHDOD 064w CAHTO064W 7-dan
2 COSCOAQABA 058w coqToosew 14-dan
3 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 1230 BKBTO123W 21dan
4 MOLENDOWMENT 048w EDWT0048W 28-Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 75757 54/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5}(£3742

VGM Cutoff
(Thu14:00)
31-Dec
7dan
14-Jan
21dan

28Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)
2an
9-Jan
16-dan
23Jan

30Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
31-Dec
7-Jan
14-dan
21Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

XIAMEN
CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
31-Dec
7an
14-dan
21-dan

28-Jan

XIAMEN

Y Cutoff
(Sat12:00)
2.Jan
9.Jan
16-Jan
23Jan

30Jan

©Y Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)
31-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
31.Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

Releasing Cutoff

(Frl 12:00)

1-Jan

8Jan
15Jan
22-Jan

29an

Releasing Cutoff

(Sat 18:00)

2an

9-Jan
16-dan
23Jan

30Jan

Releasing Cutoff

(Fr1 12:00)
1-Jan
8-Jan
15Jan
2200

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

-dan
8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

AFLA Sales: Roger Huang/ /
email: roger.huang@one-line.com

% 7 CSVC: Kelly
email: kelly.chen@one-line.com

AFLA Sales: Johnson Chen/13696966008 / 0592-35257 |
email: Johnson.chen@one-line.com

4Fiffi %+ % CSVC: Lesley Ruan/0592-3525731
email: lesley.ruan@one-line.com

SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou :

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com; Tel. : +020 83635800

%7 CSVC: Zora Zhang/0592-2525730
email: zora.zhang@one-line.com

SGSIN
SINGAPORE
8 davs

Profoma ETD ETA
2-Jan 10-Jan
9Jan 17-Jan
16-Jan 24-Jan
23.Jan 31an
30Jan 7-Feb

TGLFW

LOME
32 days

Profoma ETD ETA
3Jan e
10Jan 11-Feb
17-dan 18-Feb
24-Jan 25Feb
31-dan 4Mar

MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel

Profoma ETD
2-Jan SEASPAN DUBAI
9-Jan WIDE ALPHA
16-Jan VoD
23-Jan voip
30Jan HARPY HUNTER

MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel

Profoma ETD
2Jan Suspend
9-Jan Suspend
16-Jan Suspend
23-Jan Suspend
30-Jan Suspend

ZADUR ZACPT
CAPE TOWN
32 davs
ETA ETA
27-Jan 3-Feb
3Feb 10Feb
10-Feb 17-Feb
17-Feb 24Feb
24Feb 3Mar
NGTIN 01-TICT NGTIN 13-(Port&Cargo)
TIN CAN
(TINCAN ISLAND TIN CAN
CONTAINER (PORTS AND CARGO)
TERMINAL) 36 days
34 davs
ETA ETA
6Feb 8Feb
13-Feb 15Feb
20Feb 22.eb
27-Feb 1-Mar
6Mar 8Mar
voy WD
07w SEDTOOT7W
5300 WAHTOS30W
101w HPUTO10TW
VoY Wb

Remark

willdelay t0 01.03

willdelay to 01.24

willdelay to 01.27

BJCOO

CoTONOU
38 days

ETA

10-Feb
17-Feb
24-Feb
3Mar.

10-Mar

SGSIN

SINGAPORE

ETD

13Jan
20-dan
27-Jan

3Feb
10-Feb

ZADUR

ETD

31an

7eb
14Feb
21Feb

28Feb

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

GHTEM

TEMA
41 days

ETA
13-Feb
20Feb
27-Feb

6-Mar.

13-Mar

GHTEM

TEMA

37 days

15Feb
22-Feb
1-Mar.

8Mar

GHTEM

TEMA

41 days

ETA

12:Feb
19-Feb
26-Feb
5Mar.

12:Mar

Remark

willdelay t0 01.09
willdelay to 01.23

willdelay t001.22

NGAPP

APAPA

39 days
ETA

10-Feb
17-Feb
24-Feb
3Mar

10-Mar

NGTIN

ETA

14-Feb
21-Feb
28-Feb
7-Mar

14-Mar

NGTIN

ETA

13Feb
20-Feb
27-Feb
6-Mar.

13-Mar

NGAPP

ETA

15Feb
22-Fe
-Mar
8Mar

15-Mar

CIAB)

ABIDJAN
46 days

Remark Remark

17-Feb willdelay to 01.03
24-Feb
3Mar will delay 0 01.24.
10-Mar willdelay t001.27

17-Mar

Remark

willdelay t0 01.03

willdelay to 01.24

willdelay t001.27




ARE (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER)

WEST AFRICA Serivee SAS/MD1/ARE
WK Vessel voy wwD S1 Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)
53 BAYBRIDGE 1420 BYBTO142W 31.Dec
1 COSCO ASHDOD 064w CAHTO064W. 7-Jan
2 COSCOAQABA 058w coqToosaw Ta-dan
3 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 1230 BKBTO123W 21dan
4 MOLENDOWMENT 048w EDWT0048W 26-Jan

XIAMEN

VGM Cutoff GV Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff

(Thu14:00)  (Thu14:00) | (Fri12:00) |ProfomaETD
31.Dec 31.Dec 1-Jan 2.Jan
7-dan 7-Jan 8Jan 9-Jan
1a-dan 14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan
21dan 21Jan 22Jan 23Jan
26-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 757 54/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 54172

CX1 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)

Caribbean & Manaus Serivce EC1/CX1
WK Vessel voy WD
53 ONEHELSINKI 043 OHITO043E
1 CONTIANNAPURNA 008E CNOTO008E
2 CONTICONQUEST 0126 Ccqro012E
3 ONEHONOLULU 211E HLLTO211E
4 NORTHERN JUVENILE 3nE NJETO311E
TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTRTERMINAL 3
Carlbbean Serivce EC1/CX2
WK Vessel voy WD
53 ONEHELSINKI 043 OHITO043E
1 CONTIANNAPURNA 008E CNOTO008E
2 CONTICONQUEST 012 cCQTo012E
3 ONEHONOLULU 211E HLLTO211E
4 NORTHERN JUVENILE 3nE NJETO311E

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

CNTRTERMINAL

XIAMEN

A1 | Getizon | Gwizon | Getreon  |UemRETD

ISHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 54{¢17#:

i1 | Gatizan | Gwizon | Gatison  |eTET

Sk SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4} 274

2ND VESSEL
MD1
Vessel

UMM SALAL
UNAYZAH
NEW YORK EXPRESS
SHANGHA EXPRESS
ONEMACKINAC

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

HARMONY N
BF OSPREY
NORTHERN DECISION
BALSA
HARMONY N

MOTHER VESSEL
cx2

Vessel

ALDEBARAN
VIRGINIA TRADER
ASPATRIA
OCEAN PROMISE

TO BE NOMINATED

vov

023w
020w
0w
037w
026w

AZ10A
1088
AZ106A
107

AZ108A

2102
2103
2100
2105

106E

WD

UMLTO023W
UYZT0020W
NXPTO04TW
SHST0037W

OMITO026W

VWD

NzTO1048
BFOTOT05
NDSTO106S
BALTO1075
¥NzTO108S

WD

ADYT2102E
VRNT2103E
PAWT2104E
ocPT2105E

8G3T2106E

SGSIN

21-dan
28-Jan
aFeb

11-Feb

18Feb

PAMIT

MANZANILLO,PANAMA

ETD

30Jan

6Feb
13Feb
20Feb

27-Feb

PAMIT

MANZANILLO,PANAMA

ETD

31-dan

7-Feb
14Feb
21-Feb

28Feb

MOTHER VESSEL
ARE
Vessel vov
HANSA NEUBURG 21078
TTPOS BRMAO
PORT OF SPAIN MANAUS
87 days 44 days
ETA ETA
9-Feb 16-Feb
23-Feb 2-Mar
COCNR DOCAU
e | cucmo
37 davs
ETA ETA
2-Feb 5Feb
16Feb 19-Feb

HNRT21075
HNRT2107S

BRVLD
VILA DO GONDE
52 days

ETA

17-Feb
24-Feb
3Mar
10-Mar

17-Mar

PRSJU
SAN JUAN
42 days
ETA

8Feb
15Feb
22:Feb
1-Mar

8Mar

MATNG

TANGIER

25e
T-Mar

&Mar

15Mar

22:Mar

cospc

GARTAGENA
59 days

ETA

24Feb
3Mar

10:Mar
17-Mar

24Mar

Remark

EC1 will delay 100112

EC1 will delay t001.13

SNDKR

DAKAR
57 days

28Feb

7-Mar.
14-Mar
21-Mar

28 Mar

Remark

EC1 will delay t0.01.12.

EC1 will delay 100113

Remark

willdelay to 01.03

willdelay 10 01.24.

willdelay to 01.27



EC2 (T/S VIA PUSAN) KRPUS COCNR

Ceribbean Serivea EC1/EC2 AT T
41 davs
I Vessel oy i S1 Cutoff VGM Cutoff | Y Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff o oo Vessel Ry R 5D 30 —
(F117:00) | (Sat12:00) | (Sat1200) | (Sat18:00)
55 ONEHELSINKI 043E OHIT0043E 25Dec 26Dec 26ec 26Dec 28.ec HYUNDAI RESPECT 024 HRSTO024E 17-dan 7Feb
1 CONTIANNAPURNA o0ee CNOTO00BE 1-dan 2.an 2Jan 2.an 4dan HYUNDAI PRIDE o38E HPQTO03EE 24.0an 14Feb EC1 willdelay 1001.12
2 CCONTI CONQUEST 012E CCQT0012E 8-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan 11-Jan HYUNDAI DREAM 041E HDRT0041E 31-Jan 21-Feb EC1 will delay to 01.13
3 ONEHONOLULU 211 HLLTO211E 15.Jan 16-Jan 16-dan 16-Jan 18.Jan HYUNDAI SMART 029 HYUT0029E 7eb 28Feb
4 NORTHERN JUVENILE 31E NJETO311E 22-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 23-Jan 25-Jan 'HYUNDAI HONOUR 025E HYNTO025E 14-Feb 7-Mar
‘TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTR TERMINAL /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4HtiTH:
SX1 (T/S VIA HONG KONG) HKHKG BRSSZ BRPNG BRNVT UYMVD ARBUE BRRIG
By aor ST A HONG KONG sz;:g;)!s PAg;l;:;;!UA NA\;E‘G:;;;TES MO;{;[:\.I;I:EO B .:lnes &R ze::yr:DE
WK Vessel voy W SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CYCutoff |Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy wp
(Fri12:00) | (Thu14:00) (Thu14:00) | (Fri12:00) |ProfomaETD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
1 BAYBRIGE 1420 BYBTO142W 1-dan 31-Dec 31-Dec 1-dan 2Jan SEASPAN FALCON 20520 PFFT2052W Sdan 31gan 3Feb Sfeb 8Feb 9Feb 135eb
2 COSCO ASHDOD 064W CAHTO064W. 8-Jan 7-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 9-Jan 'MSC ABIDJAN FI0S3A MJJT0253W 12-Jan 7-Feb 10-Feb 12-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 20-Feb
3 coscoausA 05w coqroossw 15.Jan 14-Jan 14-dan 15.Jan 16-dan KOTAPEMIMPIN 2101w KPMT2101W 19.dan 14-Feb 17-Feb, 19.Feb 22Feb 23Feb 27:eb
4 'BROOKLYN BRIDGE 123W BKBT0123W 22-Jan 21-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan SEASPAN RAPTOR 2102w SSPT2102W 26-Jan 21-Feb 24-Feb 26-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 6-Mar.
5 MOLENDOWMENT 048w EDWT048W 293an 26-dan 28.3an 293an 30.Jan MSCLILY FI103A MSLT0303W 2Feb 28Feb 3Mar SMar 8Mar 9Mar 13:Mar
"TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % &5 3./SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5174
will use ALX2 s 1st vessel when SAS blank sailing
SX2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG) HKHKG BRSPB BRSSZ BRIOA BRITI ARBUE UYMVD BRPNG
South America Serivce e MOTHER VESSEL T SEPETIBA SANTOS ITAPOA BUENOSAIRES ~ MONTEVIDEO  PARANAGUA
EAST COAST sx2 34 days 36 days 38 days 43 days 45 days 50 days
WK Vessal voy WD SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CY Cutoff sing Cutoff Vessel voy WD ‘ ‘
(F12:00) | (Thu14:00) (Thu14:00) | (Fri12:00) |ProfomaETD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
1 BAY BRIDGE 142w BYBTO142W 1-Jan 31-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 2-Jan MAERSK LEBU 053W MLUT0053W. 6-Jan 5Feb 7-Feb 9-Feb 11-Feb 14-Feb 16-Feb 21-Feb
2 COSCOASHDOD 064w CAHTOO84W 8dan 7dan 7an 8Jan 9an MAERSK LONDRINA 101w MNLTOT01W 13-dan 12:Feb 14-Feb 16Feb 185eb 21-eb 23eb 28eb
3 COSCOAQABA 05w coqroosew 15Jan 14.Jan 14-dan 15.Jan 16-Jan MAERSK LIMA 102w MKJTOT02W 20.3an 19-Feb, 21Feb 23Feb 25Feb 28Feb 2Mar 7Mar
4 BROOKLYNBRIDGE 1230 BKBTO123W 22.3an 21dan 21-gan 22-3an 23.3an MAERSK LANCO. 103w MLNTOT03W 27-dan 26Feb 28eb 2Mar AMar 7Mar 9Mar 14-Mar
5 'MOL ENDOWMENT 048W EDWTO0048W 29-Jan 28-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan MAERSK LAGUNA 104W MZPT0104W 3-Feb 5-Mar. 7-Mar 9-Mar. 11-Mar. 14-Mar 16-Mar. 21-Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7557 54/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5}(&iT4

will use ALX2 as 1st vessel when SAS blank sailing



ANG (T/S VIA CARTAGENA) KRPUS BRSUA BRSSZ ARBUE UYMVD BRRIG BRNVT

South America Serivee . MOTHER YESSEL - CARTAGENA MOTHER VESSEL — SUAPE SANTOS ~ BUENOSAIRES MONTEVIDEO GRANDE  NAVEGANTES
EAST COAST 34 days 44 days 49 days 52 days 56 days 56 days 60 days
UL e=s oY SICuloff | VGMCuoff | CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff| "Toform® =l e D ED &30 == uey WL £ . . A A . . .
(Fri17:00) | (Sat12:00) | (Sat12:00) | (Sat18:00) o Sun Tue
1 ONEHELSING oasE oHITO043E 27.0ec 27.0ec 27.0ec 27.0ec 28.0ec HYUNDAIRESPECT 024 HRSTOO24E 1042 31an £R CANADA 21038 ERQT21038 25eb 10Feb 15Feb 185eb 22.5eb 245eb 26Feb 2Mar
2 CONTI ANNAPURNA 008E. CNOT0008E 3-Jan 3-Jan 3-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan HYUNDAI PRIDE 038E HPQTO038E 17-Jan 7-Feb TIRUA 21048 UATT21045 9-Feb 17-Feb 22-Feb 25-Feb 1-Mar. 3-Mar 5-Mar. 9-Mar
3 CONTICONQUEST onze cearooize 10080 10080 10080 10080 11an HYUNDAI DREAM onte HORTOO4TE 24020 145eb TORRENTE 21088 TRGT21058 16Feb 245eb 1-Mar 4Mar 8Mar 10Mar 12Mer 16Mar
4 'ONE HONOLULU 211E HLLT0211E 17-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan HYUNDAI SMART 029E HYUT0029E 31-Jan 21-Feb “TUCAPEL 21068 LEAT2106S 23-Feb 3-Mar 8-Mar 11-Mar 15-Mar. 17-Mar. 19-Mar. 23-Mar
5 NORTHERNJUVENILE ane NJETO31E 240an 240 24080 244 250an HYUNDAI HONOUR o2se HYNTO025E Treb 285eb TEMPANOS 207 TMET2107 2Mar 10-Mar 15Mar 18Mar 22:Mar 24Mar 26 Mar 30-Mar
6 HUMEN BRIDGE 078E HUETO0078E 31-Jan 31-Jan 31-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb. HYUNDAI AMBITION 028E HYLT0028E 14-Feb 7-Mar TOLTEN 21088 LODT2108S 9-Mar 17-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar 29-Mar 31-Mar 2-Apr 6-Apr.
TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTRTERM g ST
ALX2 (DIRECT SERVICE) MXZLO MXLZC PAROD COBUN PECLL CLsAl CLeNL cLan CLPAG
South America Serivoe e MANZANILLO,MEXICO DENAS RODMAN BUENAVENTURA SANANTONIO  CORONEL LIRQUEN
WEST COAST 28 days jays 29 days 31 days 39 days 41 days 43 days
WK Vessel voy wp SiCutoff | VGMCutoff  OYCutoff |Releasing Cutoff
ex Thu (Fi12:00)  (Fri12:00) | (Fri18:00) |ProfomaETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
(0th Frl 17:00)
1 SEASPAN BRAVO 2053 SPBT2053E 31-Dec 1-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 3-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan 1-Feb 3-Feb 6-Feb 11-Feb 13-Feb 15-Feb 20-Feb
2 mscRuBY FAIOIA  MUBTOI01E 7an gan 8an ggan 10080 2Fe aren aed 10Feb 135eb 185eb 205eb 2.5eb 276
3 MSC MARGRIT FA102A MRRT0102E 14-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 17-Jan 9-Feb 10-Feb 15-Feb 17-Feb 20-Feb 25-Feb 27-Feb 1-Mar 6-Mar
4 SEASPANBELIEF 2103 SBST2103€ 21-4en 22.4en 2200 22.4en 240 165eb 175 225e> 245eb 275eb 4Mar 6Mar 8Mar 13Mer
5 MSC CAPELLA FA104A MCCTO104E 28-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan 23-Feb 24-Feb 1-Mar 3-Mar 6-Mar. 11-Mar. 13-Mar 15-Mar. 20-Mar.
"TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTR TERMINAL ¢ /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 51Tt
ALX1 (T/S VIA PUSAN) KRPUS MXZLO MXLZC PECLL cuaq CLANF CLVAP CLCNL
South America Serivee AT “ MOTHER VESSEL o 1QUIQUE ANTOFAGASTA  VALPARAISO  CORONEL
WEST COAST B 41 days 44 days 47 days 49 days
WK Vessel vov wp SiCutoff | VGMCutoff  CYCutoff |Releasing Cutoff Vessel vov wp
(09""' Th 17 na) (F12:00)  (F12:00) | (F118:00) | profomaETD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
1 'SEASPAN BRAVO 2053E SPBT2053E 31-Dec 1-Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan 3-Jan 'MOL BENEFACTOR 21026 LBFT2102E 17-Jan 1-Feb 3-Feb 11-Feb 13-Feb 16-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb
2 mscRuBY FAIOIA | MUBTOI01E 7-dan ggan 8an ggan 10020 HMM BLESSING 0z HBSTO013€ 24020 aed 105eb 18Feb 205eb 235eb 265eb 285eb
3 MSC MARGRIT FA102A MRRT0102E 14-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 17-Jan CAUTIN 2104E CUBT2104E 31-Jan 15-Feb 17-Feb 25-Feb 27-Feb 2-Mar 5-Mar. 7-Mar
4 SEASPANBELIEF 2103 SBST2103€ 21-4en 22.4en 2200 22.4en 240 MoL BEACON 2105€ MBHT2105E Treb 225 245eb 4Mar 6Mar 9Mar 12Mer 14Mar
5 MSC CAPELLA FA104A MCCTO104E 28-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 29-Jan 31-Jan ‘COCHRANE 2106E 'VCAT2106E 14-Feb 1-Mar 3-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar. 16-Mar. 19-Mar. 21-Mar.
"TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTR TERMINAL ¢ 3 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5117
ALX3 (T/S VIA PUSAN) KRPUS MXESE MXZLO GTPRQ PAROD COBUN PECLL ECGYE
South America Sertvce MOTHER VESSEL MANZANILLOY BUENAVENTURA CALLAO GUAYAQUIL
34 days
WK Vessel voy wp SICuioff | VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy wp
(Fi12:00)  (Fl12:00) | (Fi1800) |profomakErD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
1 SEASPANBRAVO 2083 SPBT2053€ 31-Dec T-dan T-gen T-dan 39an VALUE 2102 VAET2102 1820 3eb 6Fed oreb 12Feb 14Feb 175eb 205eb
2 MSC RUBY FA101A MUBTO101E 7-Jan 8-Jan 8-Jan 8-Jan 10-Jan 'SEASPAN BELLWETHER 2103E SSBT2103E 25-Jan 10-Feb 13-Feb 16-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb 24-Feb 27-Feb
3 MSCMARGRIT FAI02A MRRTO102€ 14dan 15080 15080 15080 17-4an CAPE PIONEER 21046 CPRT2104€ 1eb 17-5eb 205eb 23eb 26Feb 28eb 3Mar Mar
4 'SEASPAN BELIEF 2103E SBST2103E 21-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan 24-Jan CROATIA 2105E ROAT2105E 8-Feb 24-Feb 27-Feb 2-Mar 5-Mar 7-Mar 10-Mar. 13-Mar.
5 MSCOAPELLA FAIGA | MCCTOI4E 28.4en 29.4en 29.0an 29.4en 31an MOL PRESTIGE 2106 PRWT2106 15Feb 3Mar 6Mar 9Mar 12:Mar 14Mer 17Mer 20:Mar

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

CNTRTERMINAL

5L /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5}{¢i7 4



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2021 January Vessel Schedule Export (WKO01-WK05)

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Last Updated at:22-Dec-2020

Remarks:

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10% Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com (B[ T5ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (/8| TEBAL)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

AO Sales: Bertha Lin/ 0592-3525807 / 136069| I CSVC: Joy wang/0592-3525764
email: bertha.lin@one-line.com email: Joy.wang@one-line.com

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents
before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

KRX (T/S VIA PUSAN)
Feftusl envce A M
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff Profoma ETD Vessel voy VVD
(Fri 17:00) (Fri 12:00) (Fri 12:00) (Fri 18:00)
1 MSCELISA FAOS2A ~ MELTO0S2E 25-Dec 25-Dec 25-Dec 25-Dec 27-Dec CONTSHIP ERA 014€ CPATO014E
2 SEASPAN BRAVO 2053E  SPBT2053E 1-dan 1-Jan 1-dan 1-dan 3Jan CONTSHIP ERA 015€ CPATO015E
3 MsCRUBY FAT01A  MUBTOTOTE 8-Jan 8-Jan 8-Jan 8-Jan 10-Jan CONTSHIP ERA 016E CPATO016E
4 MSCMARGRIT FA102A  MRRTO102E 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 15-Jan 17-Jan CONTSHIP ERA 017E CPATO017E
5 SEASPANBELIEF 2103E  SBST2103E 22-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan 24-dan CONTSHIP ERA o18E CPATO018E
TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 756 55 /57 3k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H{&iT#¢
CTS (DIRECT SERVICE) THLCH THBKK(PAT)
Intra-Asia Service JT3 XIAMEN '-AE""S‘;:::ANG BA;:S::K
R I I e g g
1 YMINSTRUCTION 255 YNST02658 28.Dec 28.Dec 28.Dec 28.Dec 29-Dec 4dan 5Jan
2 MAKHABHUM 200185 MKBT0018S 4Jan 4Jan 4Jan 4Jan 5.Jan 11-Jan 12-Jan
3 KMTCLAEM CHABANG 20185 KLTT20188 11-dan 11-Jan 11-dan 11-Jan 12-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan B':'/f '&:&'g:’;;mga‘
4 YMINSTRUCTION 2665 YNST0266S 18-Jan 18-Jan 18-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan
5 MAKHABHUM 200198 MKBTO019S 25.Jan 25.Jan 25.Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan 1-Feb 2Feb
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5% 73:4/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO EX2iTH
JT3 (DIRECT SERVICE) VNSGN
Intra-Asla Service JT3 XIAMEN HCICHIMINK
4 davs
e N g
1 SEASPANHANNOVER 0528 SEHTO052S 29.Dec 29.Dec 29.Dec 29.Dec 30-Dec 3Jan
2 MCCMEDAN 0535 MJGTO053S 5.Jan 5-Jan 5-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan 10-Jan
3 CITY OF SHANGHAI 1018 CTHTO101S 12-Jan 12-Jan 12-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan 17-Jan
4 19-Jan 19-Jan 19-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan 24-dan
5 26-Jan 26-Jan 26-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan 31-dan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 35 7354/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4h21T#E
SAS (DIRECT SERVICE) SGSIN MYPKG(W)
South Africa Serlvee SAS XIAMEN sll»ngA:;ts!RE PoRTngLaAyr:s(m
A I - - R — | e
1 BAYBRIDGE 142W  BYBTO142W 1-Jan 31-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 2.Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan delay to 3-Jan
2 COSCO ASHDOD 064W  CAHTO064W 8-Jan 7-dan 7-dan 8-Jan 9-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan
3 COSCOAQABA 058W  COQTO058W 15-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 15Jan 16-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan
4 BROOKLYNBRIDGE 123 BKBTO123W 22-Jan 21-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan 31-dan 1-Feb delay to 29-Jan
5 MOL ENDOWMENT 048W  EDWTO048W 29-Jan 28-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 30Jan 7-Feb 8Feb

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % 73:L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $}EiT#t

RUVVO RUVYP
wamen | e
ETD ETA ETA Remark
5-Jan 7-Jan 9-Jan
12-Jan 14-Jan 16-Jan
19-Jan 21-Jan 23-Jan
26-Jan 28-Jan 30-Jan
2-Feb 4Feb 6-Feb



AG2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Middle East & Intra-Asia

WK

4

5

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5% 755L/SHIP AGENT:

Service
Vessel
YM MASCULINITY
NYK THEMIS
NYK ARGUS
YM ORCHID

YM MOVEMENT

AG2
voy

069W
071W
110w
165W

052w

JTS (DIRECT SERVICE)
JP Serivee JTS
WK Vessel voy
1 BLANKSAILING
2 YMINCEPTION 171N
3 BLANKSAILING
4 YMCONTINENT 014N
5 YMCAPACITY 004N

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %73 :34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#E

YGX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service SAS/YGX

WK Vessel voy

1 BAY BRIDGE 1420

2 COSCOASHDOD 064W.

3 COSCO AQABA 058W

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 123W

5  MOL ENDOWMENT 048W

WD

YULT0069W
NTMT0071W
NAGTO110W
YORTO165W

YVMT0052W

YIPTO171N

COTT0014N

YCMTO0004N

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHT0064W
COQT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % &2 34/SHIP AGENT:

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
25-Dec

1-Jan
8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan
PENAVICO 5MRITAE

S| Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
25-Dee

1-Jan
8dan
15-Jan

22-Jan

utoff
17:00)

Si
(Fri
1-Jan
8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan
29-Jan

PENAVICO $MEIT#E

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 14:00)
26-Dec

2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan

23-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)
26-Dee

2-Jan

16-Jan

23-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

MYPKG(W) AEJEA
XIAMEN PORT KLANG(W) JEBEL ALI
7 davs 16 davs
aizo0 | isatigon | PefomeE™ T A
26-Dec 26-Dec 28-Dec 4-Jan 13-Jan
2-Jan 2-Jan 4-Jan 11-Jan 20-Jan
9-Jan 9-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 27-Jan
16-Jan 16-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan 3-Feb
23-Jan 23-Jan 25-Jan 1-Feb 10-Feb
JPNGO JPTYO
XIAMEN NAGOYA, AlCHI TOKYO
3 days 4 days
G | S e e o
26-Dee 26-Dee 27-Bee 30-Dee 31-Dee
2-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan
9-dan 9-dan 16-dan 13-dan H4-dan
16-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan
23-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan
XIAMEN MOTH?:;¥ESSEL
($hYuc1u4t:,f;) ReI:Farsii?g:gg)wff Profoma ETD Vessel voy
31-Dec 1-Jan 2-Jan SINAR BANDA 212N
7-Jan 8-Jan 9-Jan SINAR BANDUNG 683N
14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan KOTA HALUS 0165N
21-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan SINAR BANDA 215N
28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan SINAR BANDUNG 691N

QAHMD

HAMAD
18 davs

ETA
15-Jan
22-Jan
29-Jan

5Feb

12-Feb

JPCHB

CHIBA, CHIBA
5 days

ETA
Idan

8-Jan

22-Jan

29-Jan

VVD

SNFT0212N
SDGT0688N
KHLT0165N
SNFT0215N

SDGT0691N

IQUQR

UMM QASR
21 davs

ETA
18-Jan
25-Jan

1-Feb

8-Feb

15-Feb

JPYOK

'YOKOHAMA, KANAGAWA
6 days

ETA
2dan

9-Jan

23-Jan

30-Jan

SINGAPORE

ETD

16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan
6-Feb
13-Feb

Remark

delay to 7-Jan

delay to 12-Jan

Remark

delay to 10-Jan

MMRGN
YANGON
18 days

ETA
20-Jan
27-Jan

3-Feb
10-Feb

17-Feb

Remark



TI2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCO ASHDOD

3 COSCO AQABA

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE

5 MOL ENDOWMENT

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5% 75 5L/SHIP AGENT:

SAS/EC5
voy

142w
064W
058W
123W

048W

SGZ (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCOASHDOD

3 COSCO AQABA

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE

5 MOL ENDOWMENT

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% %753 4/SHIP AGENT:

SAS/SGZ
voy

142w
064W
058W
123W

048W

9V2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

Intra-Asia Service
WK Vessel

1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCO ASHDOD

3 COSCO AQABA

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE

5 MOL ENDOWMENT

SAS/9V2
voy

142w
064W
058W
123W

048W

WD

BYBTO142W
CAHT0064W
COQT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHT0064W
COQT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHTO0064W
COQT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan

15-Jan

22-Jan

29-Jan
PENAVICO 5MEITHE

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

1-Jan
8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan
29-Jan

PENAVICO 5MEITHE

8l Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% %73 :34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#E

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
31-Dec

7-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
31-Dec

7-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Vessel

ALS JUNO
RACHA BHUM
ALS JUNO
RACHA BHUM

ALS JUNO

Vessel

SINAR BIMA
SINAR BIMA
SINAR BIMA
SINAR BIMA

SINAR BIMA

Vessel

LANTAU BRIDGE
HEUNG-A AKITA
LANTAU BRIDGE

MOTHER VESSEL
TI2

voy

003N
157N
004N
158N

005N

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

520N
521N
522N
523N

524N

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

20108
20228

20118

VVD

AJNTO003N
RCBTO157N
AJINT0004N
RCBTO158N

AJINTO005N

VVD

SBMT0520N
SBMT0521N
SBMT0522N
SBMT0523N

SBMT0524N

VVD

LATC20108
UAKC0222S

LATC2011S

SINGAPORE

ETD
13-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan

3-Feb

10-Feb

SINGAPORE

ETD
13-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan

3-Feb

10-Feb

ETD

5Jan
12-Jan
19-Jan
26-Jan

2-Feb

THLCH
LAEM CHABANG
13 days

ETA
15-Jan
22-Jan
29-Jan

5Feb

12-Feb

THSGZ

SONGKHLA
13 days

ETA
15-Jan
22-Jan
29-Jan

5-Feb

12-Feb

VNHPH

HAIPHONG
4 davs

ETA

6-Jan
13-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan

3-Feb

Remark

Remark

Remark



SIH (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service
WK Vessel

1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCOASHDOD

3 COSCO AQABA

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE

5 MOL ENDOWMENT

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %73 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $}MEiT#t

SAS/SH
voy

142w
064W
058W
123W

048W

WD

BYBTO142W
CAHT0064W
COQT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

9VA (T/S VIA HONGKONG/CAI MEP)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

1 ONE HELSINKI

2 CONTIANNAPURNA
3 CONTI CONQUEST
4 ONEHONOLULU

5 NORTHERN JUVENILE

EC1/EC4/9VA
voy WD
043E OHIT0043E
008E CNOTO008E
012 CCQT0012E
211E HLLT0211E
311E NJETO311E

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00

25-Dec
1-Jan

8-Jan

15-Jan

22-Jan

)

)

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(sat 12:00)

26-Dec
2-Jan

9-Jan

16-Jan

23-Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7 f5735/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO HRiTHE

BMX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCO ASHDOD

3 COSCO AQABA

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE

5 MOL ENDOWMENT

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % &2 34/SHIP AGENT:

SAS/BMX
voy

142w
064W
058W
123W

048W

JID (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCO ASHDOD

3 COSCO AQABA

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE

5 MOL ENDOWMENT

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% %73 :34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#E

SAS/JID
voy

142w
064W
058W
123W

048W

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHT0064W
COQT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHT0064W
€0QT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

SI Cutoff
(Fri 17:00}

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

PENAVICO $MEIT#E

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
1-Jan
8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

)

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(sat 12:00)

26-Dec
2-Jan

9-Jan

16-Jan

23-Jan

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(sat 18:00)

26-Dec
2-Jan
9-Jan

16-Jan

23-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Proforma ETD
28-Dec
4-Jan
11-Jan
18-Jan

25-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

MOTHER VESSEL
SIH
Vessel voy
BRIDGE 0161N
BRIDGE 0162N
BRIDGE 0163N
BRIDGE 0164N
BRIDGE 0165N
2ND VESSEL
EC4
Vessel voy
SEASPAN GANGES 021E
ONE MINATO 012E
ONE MUNCHEN 027€
YM WITNESS 029E
MADRID BRIDGE 013E
MOTHER VESSEL
BMX
Vessel voy
SINAR BANDA 211w
SINAR BANDUNG 687W
KOTA HALUS 0164W
SINAR BANDA 214W
SINAR BANDUNG 690W
MOTHER VESSEL
JiD
Vessel voy
BLANK SAILING
BAI CHAY BRIDGE 0828
NYK FUSHIMI 0988
NYK FUJI 1048
ALLEGORIA 0398

VVD

BDETO0161N
BDET0162N
BDET0163N
BDET0164N

BDET0165N

VVD

SEOT0021E
OMNTO012E
OONTO0027E
WITT0029E

MDBT0013E

VVD

SNFT02118
SDGT0687S
KHLT0164S
SNFT02148

SDGT0690S

VVD

BCBT0082S
NFMT0098S
NFJT01048

AGRT0039S

SINGAPORE
ETD
14-Jan
21-Jan
28-Jan
4-Feb

11-Feb

HKHKG

ETD
3-Jan
10-Jan
17-Jan
24-Jan

31-Jan

SINGAPORE
ETD
12-Jan
19-Jan
26-Jan
2-Feb

9-Feb

SINGAPORE
ETD
14-Jan
21-Jan
28-Jan
4-Feb
11-Feb

KHKOS

SIHANOUKVILLE

14 days
ETA
16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan
6-Feb

13-Feb

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

SONG XANH 09
SONG XANH 09
SONG XANH 09
SONG XANH 09

SONG XANH 09

IDBLW
BELAWAN
11 days

ETA
13-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan

3-Feb
10-Feb

IDJKT
JAKARTA
13 days

15-Jan
22-Jan
29-Jan
5-Feb
12-Feb

Remark

Lo3w
Loaw
LOSW
LO6W

Lo7W

Remark

Remark

WD

SX9C0403N
SX9C0404N
SX9C0405N
SX9C0406N

SX9C0407N

VNCMP

CAI MEP

ETD
12-Jan
19-Jan
26-Jan

2-Feb

9-Feb

KHPNH
PHNOM PENH
19 days

ETA
16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan

6-Feb
13-Feb

Remark

delay to 30-Dec
delay to 10-Jan

delay to 13-Jan

delay to 26-Jan



SSX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCO ASHDOD

3 COSCO AQABA

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE
5 MOL ENDOWMENT

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i %74 5L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTAR

SAS/S8X
voy

142w
064W
058W
123w
048W

SRG (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCO ASHDOD

3 COSCO AQABA

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE
5 MOL ENDOWMENT

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%% 743L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTif

SAS/SRG
voy

142w
064W
058W
123w
048W

PF1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCO ASHDOD

3 COSCO AQABA

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE

5 MOL ENDOWMENT

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% #23L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTif

SAS/SHH
voy

142w
064W
058W
123w

048W

CCX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

West Asla Service

WK Vessel

1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCO ASHDOD

3 COSCO AQABA

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE

5 MOL ENDOWMENT

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% #4:L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTif

SAS/CCX

voy

142w
064W
058W
123W

048W

CCU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

West Asla Service
WK Vessel

1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCO ASHDOD

3 COSCO AQABA

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE

5 MOL ENDOWMENT

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% #4:L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTif

SAS/CCU

voy

142w
064W
058W
123W

048W

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHT0064W
€0QT0058W
BKBT0123W
EDWT0048W

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHT0064W
€0QT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHT0064W
€0QT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHT0064W
COQT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

WD

BYBTO142W
CAHT0064W
COQT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWTO0048W

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

3| Cutoff
(Frl 17:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

S| Cutoff
(Frl 17:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Frl 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Frl 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Vessel

BANGKOK BRIDGE
TO BE NOMINATED
ROTTERDAM BRIDGE
BANGKOK BRIDGE
TO BE NOMINATED

Vessel

MPV CLIO
MPV CLIO
MPV CLIO
MPV CLIO

MPV CLIO

Vessel

SINAR SABANG
SINAR SABANG
SINAR SABANG
SINAR SABANG

SINAR SABANG

Vessel

WAN HAI 509
ATHENS BRIDGE
COSCO DURBAN

WAN HAI 511

00CL ZHOUSHAN

Vessel

KANG PING
SINAR PENIDA
SINAR POMALAA
DAPING

SINAR PENIDA

MOTHER VESSEL
SSX

voy

1098
0078
0648
1118
009S

MOTHER VESSEL
SRG

voy

006
007
008
009

010

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

633N
634N
635N
636N

637N

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

w112
115w
089W
w068

228W

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

013
041
056
055

042

VVD

BKGT0109S
7D8T0007S
RDBT0064S
BKGT0111S
7D8T0009S

VVD

VPMTO006E
VPMTO0007E
VPMTO0008E
VPMTO009E

VPMTO0010E

VVD

SRFT0633N
SRFT0634N
SRFT0635N
SRFT0636N

SRFT0637N

VVD

WHOTO112W
AHHTO115W
CZAT0089W
HS5T0068W

0ZHT0228W

VVD

KIPT0013W
SPNT0041W
SPMTO0056W
DPIT0055W

SPNTO0042W

SINGAPORE

ETD
12-Jan
19-Jan
26-Jan

2-Feb

9-Feb

SINGAPORE

ETD
12-Jan
19-Jan
26-Jan

2-Feb

9-Feb

SINGAPORE
ETD
13-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan
3-Feb

10-Feb

SINGAPORE
ETD
16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan
6-Feb

13-Feb

SINGAPORE
ETD
13-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan
3-Feb

10-Feb

IDSUB
SURABAYA
13 days

ETA
15-Jan
22-Jan
29-Jan

5-Feb
12-Feb

IDSRG
SEMARANG
13 days

15-Jan

22-Jan

29-Jan
5Feb

12-Feb

MYPEN
PENANG
14days

ETA
16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan

6-Feb

13-Feb

INMAA
CHENNAI
20 days

ETA
22-Jan
29-Jan

5-Feb
12-Feb

19-Feb

INCCU

CALCUTTA
17 days

ETA
19-Jan
26-Jan

2-Feb

9-Feb

16-Feb

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark



NCI (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

4

5

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %73 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $}MEiT#t

TIP (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service SAS/TIP
WK Vessel voy
1 BAYBRIDGE 142W
2 COSCOASHDOD 064W
3 COSCOAQABA 058W
4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 123W
5 MOL ENDOWMENT 048W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %73 :3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#E

BAS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service SAS/BAS

WK Vessel voy

1 BAY BRIDGE 1420

2 COSCOASHDOD 064W.

3 COSCO AQABA 058W

4 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 123W

5  MOL ENDOWMENT 048W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% %73 :34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#E

West Asia Service

Vessel

BAY BRIDGE
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO AQABA
BROOKLYN BRIDGE

MOL ENDOWMENT

SAS/NCI

voy

142w
064W
058W
123W

048W

ART (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

4

5

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %73 :34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#E

West Asla Service

Vessel

BAY BRIDGE
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO AQABA
BROOKLYN BRIDGE

MOL ENDOWMENT

SAS/AR1

voy

142w
064W
058W
123W

048W

WD

BYBTO142W
CAHT0064W
COQT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHT0064W
COQT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHT0064W
COQT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

WD

BYBT0142W
CAHT0064W
€0QT0058W
BKBT0123W

EDWT0048W

XIAMEN

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

XIAMEN

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00}
1-Jan
8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

XIAMEN

Sl Cutoff
(Fri17:00)
1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

31-Dec
7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
31-Dec

7-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan

28-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

1-Jan
8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
1-Jan

8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

29-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Profoma ETD
2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan

30-Jan

Vessel

CSL SANTA MARIA
EVER USEFUL
BALBINA
EVER UNICORN

BLANDINE

Vessel

X-PRESS GUERNSEY
BLANK SAILING
MOL GENEROSITY
TO BE NOMINATED

MOL GLOBE

Vessel

SINAR SORONG
TO BE NOMINATED
TO BE NOMINATED

KOTA ARIF

SINAR SORONG

Vessel

YM MODERATION
YM COSMOS
MOL GROWTH
LISBON

CLEMENS SCHULTE

MOTHER VESSEL
NCI
voy

896W
150W
894W
144w

898W

MOTHER VESSEL
TIP
voy

2001w

142W
002w

072w

MOTHER VESSEL
BAS
voy

101N
SMONEO003W
SMONEO0004W
0089W

103N

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

054W
157W
208W
004w

003W

VVD

SAMTO0896W
EUZTO150W.
BIAT0894W

EUNTO144W

BLDT0898W

VVD

XUET0011W

QGYTO142W
7D1T0002W

GBET0072W

VVD

SOGT0101W
9D1TO003W
9D1T0004W
KRIT0089W

SOGT0103W

VVD

YDITO054W
YCOTO0157W
MGTT0208W
LSJT0004W

CLIT0003W

SINGAPORE
ETD
15-Jan
22-Jan
29-Jan
5-Feb

12-Feb

SINGAPORE
ETD
16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan
6-Feb

13-Feb

SINGAPORE
ETD
16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan
6-Feb

13-Feb

SINGAPORE

ETD
18-Jan
25-Jan

1-Feb

8-Feb
15Feb

INNSA
NHAVA SHEVA
21 days

ETA
23-Jan
30-Jan

6-Feb
13-Feb

20-Feb

INPAV

PIPAVAV
23 days

ETA
25-Jan
1-Feb
8-Feb
15-Feb

22-Feb

BDCGP
CHITTAGONG
19 days

ETA
21-Jan
28-Jan

4-Feb
11-Feb
18-Feb

SAJED

JEDDAH
28 days

ETA
30-Jan

6-Feb
13-Feb
20-Feb
27-Feb

Remark

PKBOM
BN ASI
ETA
27-Jan
3-Feb
10-Feb
17-Feb

24-Feb

Remark

JOAQ)

AQABA
31 days

2-Feb
9-Feb
16-Feb
23-Feb

2-Mar

Remark

EGSOK

SOKHNA
33 days

ETA
4-Feb
11-Feb
18-Feb
25-Feb

4-Mar

Remark



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2021 Januery Vessel Schedule Export (WK01-WKO06)

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Last Updated at:14-Dec-2020

Remarks:

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

http://penavicoxm.com ([ I5ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (& JEft)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

AUN (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

AFLA/AO Sales: Roger Huang/13859922069 / 0592-3525809
email: roger.huang@one-line.com

®H/EIA CSVC: Zora Zhang/0592-3]
email:zora zhang@one-line.com

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
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IAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL

#1543k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 41441748

WD

TMCT20528
MPFT20535
PGMT21025
MKKT21035
MuoT21048

D

SWRTOS88S
MARTOS90S
SWRT989S
MARTO991S
SWRT09905

WD
CMUTO101S
SOET0102S
VTCT0103S
LIET01048
JGRT0105S

D

NFUT0071S
ZSFT0086S
SFMT0053S

NVMT01578

D

HCHT21038

NWCT21045

CCET2105S

HKHKG AUSYD AUMEL AUBNE
SYDNEY MELBOURNE  BRISBANE
Honeone! 18 days 22 days 27 days
[ ETA ETA ETA Remark
Sun
3-Jan 15-Jan 19-Jan 24-Jan
10-Jan 22-Jan 26-Jan 31-Jan
17-Jan 29-Jan 2-Feb 7-Feb
24-Jan 5-Feb 9-Feb 14-Feb
31-Jan 12-Feb 16-Feb 21-Feb
7-Feb 19-Feb 23-Feb 28-Feb
AUFRE
SINGAPORE FREMANTLE
19 days
ED ETA Remark
Janis san21
snz2 san2s
san29 Feba
Feb-5. Feb-11
Feb12 Feb18
AUADL
ADELAIDE
SINGAPORE e
ETD ETA Remark
" san2s
a3 Feb2
Jan-30 Feb9
Febs Feb16
Feb13 Feb-23
NZAKL NZLYT NZNPE NZTRG
AUCKLAND LYTTELTON  NAPIER  TAURANGA
HoNEIRE! 20 days 23 days 25 days 26 days
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA
6an 2280 25 2700 28420
13-Jan 29-Jan 1-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb
20-Jan 5-Feb 8-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb
27-Jan 12-Feb 15-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb
e 19eb 22560 24ed 2556
SBHIR VuvLI FISuv TOTBU
A HONIARA Port Vila. Swa Nuku'slofa
24 dave 28 davs 33 davs 35 dave
ETA A
e ETA ETA
15-dan 2900 2reb e sreb
22-Jan 5-Feb 9-Feb 14-Feb 16-Feb
29.0an 12eb T6e 215eb 2356
5-Feb 19-Feb 23-Feb 28-Feb 2-Mar
12Feb 265eb 2Mar 7Mar sar

Remark

WSAPW
APIA
37 davs
ETA

11-Feb
18Feb
25Feb
4Mar

11-Mar

ASPPG
PAGO PAGO
39 davs
ETA

13-Feb
20-Feb
27-Feb
6-Mar.

13-Mar

Remark



